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State Senator, District 17  Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 19,063  24,202 5,13939.87% 35.97% 38.98%DEM Chris Bell

 16,861  22,549 5,68835.27% 39.82% 36.31%REP Joan Huffman

 4,641  5,948 1,3079.71% 9.15% 9.58%DEM Stephanie E. Simmons

 3,143  4,045 9026.57% 6.31% 6.51%REP Ken Sherman

 3,067  4,018 9516.42% 6.66% 6.47%REP Austen Furse

 1,034  1,333 2992.16% 2.09% 2.15%REP Grant Harpold

 47,809Cast Votes: 82.67%  14,286  62,09582.57% 82.65%

Over Votes:  59

Under Votes:  9,960

0.10%

17.22%

 0

 3,015  12,975

 590.00%

17.43%

0.08%

17.27%

Straight Party, Vote For 1

 49,796  66,851 17,05548.31% 51.66% 49.12%Republican Party

 52,852  68,517 15,66551.28% 47.45% 50.35%Democratic Party

 425  718 2930.41% 0.89% 0.53%Libertarian Party

 103,073Cast Votes: 65.72%  33,013  136,08667.24% 66.08%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  53,762

0.00%

34.28%

 0

 16,081  69,843

 20.00%

32.76%

0.00%

33.92%

President and Vice President, Vote For 1

 77,148  103,206 26,05849.87% 54.15% 50.89%REP John McCain/Sarah Palin

 76,782  98,368 21,58649.63% 44.86% 48.50%DEM Barack Obama/Joe Biden

 633  1,014 3810.41% 0.79% 0.50%LIB Bob Barr/Wayne A. Root

 1  1 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Jonathan Allen/Jeffrey D. Stath (W)

 60  86 260.04% 0.05% 0.04%Chuck Baldwin/Darrell L. Castle (W)

 1  5 40.00% 0.01% 0.00%Thaddaus Hill/Gordon F. Bailey (W)

 12  20 80.01% 0.02% 0.01%Alan Keyes/Marvin Sprouse, Jr. (W)

 3  4 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%Cynthia McKinney/Rosa Clemente (W)

 1  1 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Brian Moore/Stewart A. Alexander (W)

 62  117 550.04% 0.11% 0.06%Ralph Nader/Matt Gonzalez (W)

 154,703Cast Votes: 98.64%  48,119  202,82298.01% 98.49%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,133

0.00%

1.36%

 0

 975  3,108

 10.00%

1.99%

0.00%

1.51%
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United States Senator, Vote For 1

 76,443  101,563 25,12050.13% 53.31% 50.88%REP John Cornyn

 73,928  94,909 20,98148.48% 44.52% 47.55%DEM Richard J. (Rick) Noriega

 2,122  3,143 1,0211.39% 2.17% 1.57%LIB Yvonne Adams Schick

 152,493Cast Votes: 97.23%  47,122  199,61595.98% 96.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,344

0.00%

2.77%

 0

 1,972  6,316

 00.00%

4.02%

0.00%

3.07%

United States Representative, District 9, Vote For 1

 23,625  30,488 6,86395.53% 92.39% 94.80%DEM Al Green

 1,106  1,671 5654.47% 7.61% 5.20%LIB Brad Walters

 24,731Cast Votes: 90.37%  7,428  32,15982.61% 88.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,635

0.00%

9.63%

 0

 1,564  4,199

 00.00%

17.39%

0.00%

11.55%

United States Representative, District 14, Vote For 1

 18,398  23,894 5,496100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Ron Paul

 18,398Cast Votes: 76.28%  5,496  23,89477.61% 76.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,721

0.00%

23.72%

 0

 1,586  7,307

 00.00%

22.39%

0.00%

23.42%

United States Representative, District 22, Vote For 1

 51,973  68,779 16,80650.83% 53.10% 51.37%REP Pete Olson

 48,784  62,670 13,88647.71% 43.88% 46.80%DEM Nick Lampson

 1,495  2,450 9551.46% 3.02% 1.83%LIB John Wieder

 102,252Cast Votes: 97.06%  31,647  133,89995.84% 96.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,100

0.00%

2.94%

 0

 1,373  4,473

 00.00%

4.16%

0.00%

3.23%
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Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 73,673  97,924 24,25149.42% 52.37% 50.12%REP Michael L. Williams

 72,454  93,053 20,59948.60% 44.48% 47.62%DEM Mark Thompson

 2,955  4,412 1,4571.98% 3.15% 2.26%LIB David Floyd

 149,082Cast Votes: 95.06%  46,307  195,38994.32% 94.88%

Over Votes:  11

Under Votes:  7,744

0.01%

4.94%

 0

 2,787  10,531

 110.00%

5.68%

0.01%

5.11%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Vote For 1

 75,782  100,667 24,88550.64% 53.62% 51.35%REP Wallace B. Jefferson

 71,401  91,754 20,35347.71% 43.85% 46.80%DEM Jim Jordan

 2,464  3,637 1,1731.65% 2.53% 1.86%LIB Tom Oxford

 149,647Cast Votes: 95.42%  46,411  196,05894.53% 95.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,190

0.00%

4.58%

 0

 2,683  9,873

 00.00%

5.47%

0.00%

4.79%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7, Vote For 1

 73,167  96,887 23,72049.04% 51.22% 49.55%REP Dale Wainwright

 73,639  95,069 21,43049.35% 46.27% 48.62%DEM Sam Houston

 2,399  3,561 1,1621.61% 2.51% 1.82%LIB David G. Smith

 149,205Cast Votes: 95.13%  46,312  195,51794.33% 94.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,632

0.00%

4.87%

 0

 2,782  10,414

 00.00%

5.67%

0.00%

5.06%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8, Vote For 1

 73,102  96,836 23,73449.02% 51.26% 49.55%REP Phil Johnson

 73,578  95,028 21,45049.34% 46.32% 48.63%DEM Linda Reyna Yanez

 2,443  3,564 1,1211.64% 2.42% 1.82%LIB Drew Shirley

 149,123Cast Votes: 95.08%  46,305  195,42894.32% 94.90%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  7,710

0.00%

4.92%

 0

 2,789  10,499

 40.00%

5.68%

0.00%

5.10%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3, Vote For 1

 72,856  96,780 23,92448.95% 51.83% 49.63%REP Tom Price

 73,709  94,773 21,06449.52% 45.63% 48.60%DEM Susan Strawn

 2,280  3,454 1,1741.53% 2.54% 1.77%LIB Matthew E. Eilers

 148,845Cast Votes: 94.90%  46,162  195,00794.03% 94.70%

Over Votes:  10

Under Votes:  7,982

0.01%

5.09%

 0

 2,932  10,914

 100.00%

5.97%

0.00%

5.30%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4, Vote For 1

 73,829  97,925 24,09649.56% 52.07% 50.15%REP Paul Womack

 72,530  93,425 20,89548.69% 45.15% 47.85%DEM J. R. Molina

 2,616  3,900 1,2841.76% 2.77% 2.00%LIB Dave Howard

 148,975Cast Votes: 94.99%  46,275  195,25094.26% 94.81%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  7,860

0.00%

5.01%

 0

 2,819  10,679

 20.00%

5.74%

0.00%

5.19%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9, Vote For 1

 83,758  111,859 28,10184.08% 85.22% 84.36%REP Cathy Cochran

 15,864  20,739 4,87515.92% 14.78% 15.64%LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 99,622Cast Votes: 63.52%  32,976  132,59867.17% 64.39%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  57,207

0.01%

36.48%

 0

 16,118  73,325

 80.00%

32.83%

0.00%

35.61%

State Representative, District 26, Vote For 1

 34,298  45,679 11,381100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Charlie Howard

 34,298Cast Votes: 63.04%  11,381  45,67966.08% 63.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  20,111

0.00%

36.96%

 0

 5,842  25,953

 00.00%

33.92%

0.00%

36.23%

State Representative, District 27, Vote For 1

 18,825  25,434 6,60933.14% 38.78% 34.44%REP Steve Host

 37,983  48,415 10,43266.86% 61.22% 65.56%DEM Dora Olivo

 56,808Cast Votes: 96.46%  17,041  73,84995.94% 96.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,087

0.00%

3.54%

 0

 722  2,809

 00.00%

4.06%

0.00%

3.66%
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State Representative, District 28, Vote For 1

 25,957  34,307 8,35062.49% 61.71% 62.30%REP John Zerwas

 14,862  19,686 4,82435.78% 35.65% 35.75%DEM Dorothy Bottos

 719  1,076 3571.73% 2.64% 1.95%LIB M. Stephen Lucas

 41,538Cast Votes: 95.42%  13,531  55,06995.91% 95.54%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  1,990

0.01%

4.57%

 0

 577  2,567

 50.00%

4.09%

0.01%

4.45%

Chief Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1

 75,038  99,763 24,72550.70% 54.06% 51.49%REP Adele Hedges

 72,969  93,978 21,00949.30% 45.94% 48.51%DEM Joe W. Beverly

 148,007Cast Votes: 94.37%  45,734  193,74193.16% 94.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,830

0.00%

5.63%

 0

 3,360  12,190

 00.00%

6.84%

0.00%

5.92%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 3, Vote For 1

 73,175  97,328 24,15349.33% 52.68% 50.12%REP Ed Hubbard

 75,160  96,855 21,69550.67% 47.32% 49.88%DEM Jim Sharp

 148,335Cast Votes: 94.58%  45,848  194,18393.39% 94.30%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  8,501

0.00%

5.42%

 0

 3,246  11,747

 10.00%

6.61%

0.00%

5.70%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 5, Vote For 1

 74,946  99,735 24,78950.60% 54.18% 51.44%REP Laura Carter Higley

 73,169  94,134 20,96549.40% 45.82% 48.56%DEM Leslie C. Taylor

 148,115Cast Votes: 94.44%  45,754  193,86993.20% 94.14%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  8,717

0.00%

5.56%

 0

 3,340  12,057

 50.00%

6.80%

0.00%

5.85%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 4, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 75,455  100,539 25,08451.05% 54.90% 51.96%REP Jeff Brown

 72,338  92,948 20,61048.95% 45.10% 48.04%DEM Bert Moser

 147,793Cast Votes: 94.23%  45,694  193,48793.07% 93.96%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  9,038

0.00%

5.76%

 0

 3,400  12,438

 60.00%

6.93%

0.00%

6.04%
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Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 6, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 74,472  99,073 24,60150.44% 53.89% 51.25%REP Bill Boyce

 73,176  94,223 21,04749.56% 46.11% 48.75%DEM Mary M. Markantonis

 147,648Cast Votes: 94.14%  45,648  193,29692.98% 93.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,189

0.00%

5.86%

 0

 3,446  12,635

 00.00%

7.02%

0.00%

6.14%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 7, Vote For 1

 74,418  99,029 24,61150.39% 53.89% 51.21%REP Kem Thompson Frost

 73,275  94,331 21,05649.61% 46.11% 48.79%DEM Martin J. Siegel

 147,693Cast Votes: 94.17%  45,667  193,36093.02% 93.90%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  9,141

0.00%

5.83%

 0

 3,427  12,568

 30.00%

6.98%

0.00%

6.10%

District Judge, 387th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 86,335  115,651 29,316100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Robert J. Kern

 86,335Cast Votes: 55.05%  29,316  115,65159.71% 56.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  70,502

0.00%

44.95%

 0

 19,778  90,280

 00.00%

40.29%

0.00%

43.84%

District Judge, 400th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 76,121  101,385 25,26451.50% 55.13% 52.36%REP Cliff Vacek

 71,686  92,250 20,56448.50% 44.87% 47.64%DEM Milton Flick

 147,807Cast Votes: 94.24%  45,828  193,63593.35% 94.03%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  9,024

0.00%

5.75%

 0

 3,266  12,290

 60.00%

6.65%

0.00%

5.97%

District Judge, 434th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 75,443  100,684 25,24151.12% 55.20% 52.09%REP James H. (Jim) Shoemake

 72,129  92,616 20,48748.88% 44.80% 47.91%DEM Albert Hollan

 147,572Cast Votes: 94.09%  45,728  193,30093.14% 93.87%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  9,263

0.00%

5.91%

 0

 3,366  12,629

 20.00%

6.86%

0.00%

6.13%
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County Attorney, Vote For 1

 88,019  118,095 30,076100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Roy L. Cordes, Jr.

 88,019Cast Votes: 56.12%  30,076  118,09561.26% 57.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  68,818

0.00%

43.88%

 0

 19,018  87,836

 00.00%

38.74%

0.00%

42.65%

Sheriff, Vote For 1

 89,042  119,709 30,66797.44% 97.76% 97.52%REP Milton Wright

 2,341  3,043 7022.56% 2.24% 2.48%Allen Ray Rivers (W)

 91,383Cast Votes: 58.27%  31,369  122,75263.90% 59.61%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  65,452

0.00%

41.73%

 0

 17,725  83,177

 20.00%

36.10%

0.00%

40.39%

County Tax Assessor-Collector, Vote For 1

 93,743  125,517 31,774100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Patsy Schultz

 93,743Cast Votes: 59.77%  31,774  125,51764.72% 60.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  63,094

0.00%

40.23%

 0

 17,320  80,414

 00.00%

35.28%

0.00%

39.05%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 15,355  21,191 5,83648.17% 51.82% 49.12%REP Greg Ordeneaux

 16,521  21,948 5,42751.83% 48.18% 50.88%DEM Richard Morrison

 31,876Cast Votes: 95.82%  11,263  43,13995.40% 95.71%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,389

0.00%

4.18%

 0

 543  1,932

 10.00%

4.60%

0.00%

4.29%

County Commissioner,  Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 36,679  48,875 12,196100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP W. A. "Andy" Meyers

 36,679Cast Votes: 67.42%  12,196  48,87569.75% 67.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17,721

0.00%

32.58%

 0

 5,289  23,010

 00.00%

30.25%

0.00%

32.01%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Place 1, Vote For 1

 19,634  27,078 7,444100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Gary D. Janssen

 19,634Cast Votes: 59.02%  7,444  27,07863.05% 60.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13,632

0.00%

40.98%

 0

 4,362  17,994

 00.00%

36.95%

0.00%

39.92%

Constable, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 19,621  27,055 7,434100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP A. J. Dorr

 19,621Cast Votes: 58.98%  7,434  27,05562.97% 60.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13,645

0.00%

41.02%

 0

 4,372  18,017

 00.00%

37.03%

0.00%

39.97%

Constable, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 26,770  33,216 6,446100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Ruben Davis

 26,770Cast Votes: 81.04%  6,446  33,21677.64% 80.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,262

0.00%

18.96%

 0

 1,856  8,118

 00.00%

22.36%

0.00%

19.64%

Constable, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 36,903  49,186 12,283100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Robert "Rob" Cook

 36,903Cast Votes: 67.84%  12,283  49,18670.25% 68.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17,497

0.00%

32.16%

 0

 5,202  22,699

 00.00%

29.75%

0.00%

31.58%

Constable, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 23,533  31,391 7,858100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Troy E. Nehls

 23,533Cast Votes: 65.12%  7,858  31,39168.32% 65.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12,606

0.00%

34.88%

 0

 3,643  16,249

 00.00%

31.68%

0.00%

34.11%


